1
CBM8561-CBM8562-CBM8564
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
Features
 Low Offset Voltage: 20uV(MAX)
 Input Offset Drift: 0.1μV/°C
 High Gain Bandwidth Product: 11MHz

CBM8561-CBM8562-CBM8564
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL CHANNEL
ORDER
NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE OPTION
MARKING
INFORMATION
CBM8561 Single
CBM8561AST5 SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000 8651
CBM8561AS8 SOP-8 Tape and Reel,3000 CBM8561
CBM8562 Dual
CBM8562AS8 SOP-8 Tape and Reel,4000 CBM8562
CBM8562AMS8 MSOP-8 Tape and Reel,3000 CBM8562
CBM8564 Quad
CBM8564AS14 TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel,3000 CBM8564
CBM8564ATS14 SOP-14 Tape and Reel,2500 CBM8564
A
 l
l
d